CENTRE

KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON [SALENO LOTNO GARDEN

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
5010
5011
5012
5013
5014
5015
5016
5017
5018
5019
5020
5021
5022
5023

HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
NAUTI
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR

INVOICE

HT287
HT288
HT289
HT290
HT291
HT292
HT301
HT302
HT303
HT309
HT310
HT311
HT312
HT313
HT293
HT294
HT295
HT296
HT278
HT314
NT44

OR404
OR378

GRADE

FTGFOP
FTGFOP
FTGFOP
FTGFOP
FTGFOP
FTGFOP
FTGFOP
FTGFOP
FTGFOP
FTGFOP
FTGFOP
FTGFOP
FTGFOP
FTGFOP
TGBOP
TGBOP
TGBOP
TGBOP
TGBOP
TGBOP
SFTGFOP1
GBOP
OoP1

WEIGHT

240
240
240
255
255
255
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
315
315
315
315
315
315
300
416
400

Pkgs

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
25



